Date

03/03/
12
03/21/

12

03/24/
12

03/26/
12

03/31/
12
04/11/
12

04/13/
12

04/14/
12

04/17/
12
04/21/
12
04/28/
12
05/05/
12
05/11/
12

Time

11:00 AM

PST

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

C

Games for Neartown Reds, Machine Pitch

Last Updated on June 17, 2024

Away Team

Neartown Reds
Neartown Cubs
Neartown Reds
Neartown Cardinals
Neartown Brewers
Neartown Reds
Neartown Marlins
Neartown Reds
Neartown Reds
Neartown Brewers
Neartown Cubs
Neartown Reds

Neartown Marlins

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Neartown Cardinals

Neartown Reds

Neartown Marlins

Neartown Reds

Neartown Reds

Neartown Marlins

Neartown Reds

Neartown Brewers

Neartown Cubs

Neartown Reds

Neartown Reds

Neartown Cardinals

Neartown Reds

Hom
e
Scor
e

4

0

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Tie



